Agenda
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:02 am

10:07 am
10:10 am
10:20 am
10:35 am

10:40 am

Village Trustees Meeting
Tuesday December 6, 2016
10:00 am at Steele Community Room
28 North Main St
Waterbury VT

Opening
Consider Modifications to the Agenda
Public

Consider Refinance Notes

Update on response from Attorney Paul Giuliani.

Proposed Rotary Improvements to Rusty Parker Park in 2017
Minutes

Adjourn



