Village Trustees Meeting

Tuesday December 6, 2016 10:00 am at Steele Community Room 28 North Main St Waterbury VT

Agenda	
10:00 am	Opening
10:00 am	Consider Modifications to the Agenda
10:02 am	Public
10:07 am	Consider Refinance Notes
10:10 am	Update on response from Attorney Paul Giuliani.
10:20 am	Proposed Rotary Improvements to Rusty Parker Park in 2017
10:35 am	Minutes
10:40 am	Adjourn